

PAYMENT PARTICULARS TO TIRUSHIVAM

| INSTALMENT | AMOUNT | SER.TAX | CESS / LEGAL CHARGE | TOTAL | PAID ON | CUMULATIVE TOTAL |
|-----------------|--|----------|---------------------------|-----------|------------|---------------------|
| APPLICATION | 2,00,000 | 6,180 | -- | 2,06,180 | 11.03.2015 | 2,06,180 |
| FIRST | 3,77,375 | 11,661 | | 3,89,036 | 23.03.2015 | 5,95,216 |
| SECOND | 5,77,375 | 17,841 | | 5,95,216 | 21.04.2015 | 11,90,432 |
| THIRD | 5,77,375 | 20,208 | | 5,97,583 | 31.10.2015 | 17,88,015 |
| FOURTH | 4,33,031 | 15,156 | | 4,48,187 | 19.11.2015 | 22,36,202 |
| FIFTH | 4,33,031 | 15,156 | 541 | 4,48,728 | 04.02.2016 | 26,84,930 |
| SIXTH | 4,33,031 | 15,156 | 541 | 4,48,728 | 04.04.2016 | 31,33,658 |
| SEVENTH | 4,33,031 | 15,156 | 541 | 4,48,728 | 04.04.2016 | 35,82,386 |
| EIGHTH | 4,33,031 | 21,217 | 759+ 650 | 4,55,657 | 03.08.2016 | 40,38,043 |
| NINETH | 4,33,031 | 18,187 | 650+650 | 4,52,518 | 27.01.2017 | 44,90,561 |
| TENTH | 4,33,031+ 10,53,582 (additional) | 18,187 | 650+650 | 15,04,800 | 26.06.2017 | 59,95,361 |
| TOTAL | 58,16,924 | 1,74,105 | 5,632 | 59,95,361 | | 59,95,361 |
| LEGAL CHARGE | | | | 11,236 | 21.04.2015 | 11,236 |
| GRAND TOTAL | | | | | | 60,06,598 |